Y (Contents

Preface
Tables and Figures

The Author

1. Issues in Planning Evaluations
What Evaluations Are of Most Worth?
Conflicting Ideals for Evaluation
The Emerging Reconciliation
Basic Questions

Toward a Sophisticated Differen-
tiation

2. Three Illustrative Studies
INCAP Nutrition Study

xviii

22
26
31

44

48

ix

xxi

xxiii

46



Contents X1x

Physics Study 59
Violence Study 67
3. Elements in an Evaluation Design 76
Concepts Describing a Study 77
UTOS, The Domain of Admissi-
ble Observations 88
*UTOS, The Domain of Applica-
tion 99
Comparative Studies 103
Internal and External Inference 106
4. The Limited Reach of Internal Validity 112
Key Terms 113
Causal Inference: How Impor-
tant? 132
The True History of the Bail
Bond Experiment 144
Alternative Views on Interactions 149
Trading Off Strength of Design
for Relevance 155
5. Models for Internal and External Inference 158
Reasoning by Means of a Model 158
Inference to UTOS 162
Inference to *UTOS 166
External Validity as Credibility 176
6. Mathematical Extrapolations: Procedures
and Uncertainties 182
Notes on Regression Equations 185
Role of Pretests 188
Bias Arising from an Incomplete
Covariate 191
Extension to Comparative Studies 199

Reconstruction of Truncated Dis-
tributions 205



XX

7.

8.

10.

Choosing Questions to Investigate
Divergent Phase
Convergent Phase
Convergence on a Mix of Ques-
tions

Controls that Promote Reproducibility
Specification of UTO
Rules for Sampling and Assign-
ment
Operationalizing the Treatment
Plans for Observing
Obperations for Data Reduction
Narrowing the Target
From Internal to External Infer-
ence

Planning to Provide Relevant Answers
Shortening the Extrapolation
Explanatory Support for Infer-
ences
Planning for Communication

Evaluation: The Art of the Possible
Aspects of Experimentation
Gaimang Credibility
Learning About Design

References

Name Index

Subject Index

Contents

210
225

239

249
255
262
266
272
275

281

292
298
311

323
332
335
340
359

365

209

245

289

321



