Z Contents

	Preface		ix
	Tables and Figures	3	кхі
	The Author	XX	kiii
1.	Issues in Planning Evaluations		1
	What Evaluations Are of Most Worth?	4	
	Conflicting Ideals for Evaluation	22	
	The Emerging Reconciliation	26	
	Basic Questions	31	
	Toward a Sophisticated Differen-		
	tiation	44	
2.	Three Illustrative Studies		46
	INCAP Nutrition Study	48	
	•		

xviii

xix

	Physics Study	59	
	Violence Study	67	
	, totalice study		
3.	Elements in an Evaluation Design		76
•	Concepts Describing a Study	77	
	UTOS, The Domain of Admissi-		
	ble Observations	88	
	*UTOS, The Domain of Applica-		
	tion	99	
	Comparative Studies	103	
	Internal and External Inference	106	
4.	The Limited Reach of Internal Validity		112
	Key Terms	113	
	Causal Inference: How Impor-		
	tant?	132	
	The True History of the Bail		
	Bond Experiment	144	
	Alternative Views on Interactions	149	
	Trading Off Strength of Design		
	for Relevance	155	
5.	Models for Internal and External Inference		158
	Reasoning by Means of a Model	158	
	Inference to UTOS	162	
	Inference to *UTOS	166	
	External Validity as Credibility	176	
6.	. Mathematical Extrapolations: Procedures		
	and Uncertainties		182
	Notes on Regression Equations	185	
	Role of Pretests	188	
	Bias Arising from an Incomplete		
	Covariate	191	
	Extension to Comparative Studies	199	
	Reconstruction of Truncated Dis-		
	tributions	205	

xx	Contents

7.	Choosing Questions to Investigate		209
	Divergent Phase	210	
	Convergent Phase	225	
	Convergence on a Mix of Ques-		
	tions	239	
8.	Controls that Promote Reproducibility		245
	Specification of UTO	249	
	Rules for Sampling and Assign-		
	ment	255	
	Operationalizing the Treatment	262	
	Plans for Observing	266	
	Operations for Data Reduction	272	
	Narrowing the Target	275	
	From Internal to External Infer-		
	ence	281	
9.	Planning to Provide Relevant Answers		289
-	Shortening the Extrapolation	292	
	Explanatory Support for Infer-		
	ences	298	
	Planning for Communication	311	
10.	Evaluation: The Art of the Possible		321
	Aspects of Experimentation	323	
	Gaining Credibility	332	
	Learning About Design	335	
	References	340	
	77	0.20	
	Name Index	359	
	Subject Index	365	